

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19712-19713/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 11/07/2007 in SCA No.26014/2006
with SCA No.5019/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

KILARA POWER PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JYOTI LIMITED & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 29/10/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pooja Dhar,Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Joseph Pookkatt,Adv.
for M/s. AP & J Chambers,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letter circulated by the learned advocate for the
petitioner.

Four weeks' time is allowed to file additional documents.

Place the petition thereafter.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master